Profec Tréjnik 90° mosiadz
niklowana 16 mm zacisk DVGW
typ Alu-PE-X (0702078)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Typ

Materiat

Zabezpieczenie powierzchni
Zgodne z

Pofaczenie

Maks. temperatura

Rozmiar

WYMIARY

@Di-1
@Di-2
@Di-3
F-1
F-2
F-3

Ct-1

Alu-PE-X

mosigdz

niklowana

DVGW

zacisk

120°C

16 mm

16 mm

16 mm

16 mm

7.5 mm

7.5 mm

7.5 mm

32 mm
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INFORMACJE O PRODUKCIE

Nadaje sie do rur wielowarstwowych.
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